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Andrews, Rhonda

rfruit@gkschools.org

Barr, Amy

abarr@agkschools.org

Baumann, David

dbaumann@gkschools.org

Beynon, Lisa

Ibeynon@gkschools.org

Bolger, William

whbolger@gkschools.org

Butler, Jennifer

jbutler@agkschools.org

Church, Mary

mchurch@gkschools.org

Cline, Christina

ccline@gkschools.org

Foster, Brittany

bfoster@gkschools.org

Foster, Keith

kfoster@gkschools.org

Franckowiak, Michael

mfrancko@gkschools.org

Franklin, Ethan

efranklin@ogkschools.org

Fraticola, Christy

cfraticola@gkschools.org

Fromi, Jon jfromi@gkschools.org
Hayes, Laurie lhayes@gkschools.org
Henkel, Kyle khenkel@gkschools.org
Henkel, Stephanie shenkel@gkschools.org
Hughes, Sue shughes@gkschools.org

Hulsted, Annica

ahulsted@agkschools.org

Jenkins, Christine

cjenkins@gkschools.org

Jerbi, Phil

pjerbi@agkschools.org

Johansson, Jennifer

jjohansson@gkschools.org

Koehnke, Donna

dkoehnke@gkschools.org

Lauer, Mike mlauer@gkschools.org
Mansfield, Shannon smansfie@gkschools.org
McCarty, Bill bmccarty@gkschools.org

McPheeters, Rachel

rmcpheet@gkschools.org

McPherson, Brett

bmcpherson@gkschools.org

Miranda, Maria

mmiranda@agkschools.org

Nicholson, Jill inichols@gkschools.org
Orsucci, Brenda borsucci@gkschools.org
Owen, Ben bowen@gkschools.org

Pacini, Ronald

rpacini@gkschools.org

Pascolla, Leslie

Icihock@gkschools.org

Pierce, Matt

mpierce@agkschools.org

Porter, Stephanie

sporter@gkschools.org

Rasmussen, Carrie

crasmuss@agkschools.org

Rauman, Tiffany

trauman@aqkschools.org

Rucker, Tom

trucker@agkschools.org

Schiro, Emily

eschiro@gkschools.org

Sellers, Trent

tsellers@agkschools.org

Thorson, Rachel

rthorson@agkschools.org

Wilkins, Tara

twilkins@agkschools.org

Wilmarth, Chad

cwilmar@gkschools.org

Yargus, Kirsten

kyargus@akschools.org



















































































































